Specifications subject to change without notice / May 2026 Page 1 of 15acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Dyna Drum E3 White™
The Dyna Drum™ family of floodlights has been the premier choice of
serious designers for years; their high outputs, robust weather protection
and unmatched reliability are legendary.
Dyna Drum E3 White models use high-CRI single color emitters to deliver
intense white light over long throws. The native 5° beam can be easily

Up / down dual head wall mount
For use with Dyna Drum E3 stem mount variants	 DE3DWM#
SCAN
FOR
PRODUCT
PAGE
Specifications subject to change without notice / May 2026 Page 7 of 15acclaimlighting.com
PROJECT FIRM ORDER # TYPE QTY
Dyna Drum E3 White™
Outdoor Linking System - See also pages 11, 12 and 13
Feed cables
1’ (30cm) 	 OLSF1#-V2
5’ (1.5m) 		 OLSF5#-V2
10’ (3m) 		  OLSF10#-V2
25’ (7.6m) 	 OLSF25#-V2
50’ (15.2m) 	 OLSF50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White, C-Custom (RAL# required)
Link cables
1’ (30cm) 	 OLSL1#-V2
5’ (1.5m) 		 OLSL5#-V2
10’ (3m) 		  OLSL10#-V2
25’ (7.6m) 	 OLSL25#-V2
50’ (15.2m) 	 OLSL50#-V2
# = color: G-Gray, B-Black, W-White, C-Custom (RAL# required)
End cap with DMX termination
Part#	  	 OLSEC-B	 Black